
CONES & TUBS 
Single scoop cone / tub      2.75 
Single chocolate cone      2.95 
Single sprinkle cone      3.10 
Double scoop cone / tub      3.90 
Triple scoop cone / tub      5.15 
Triple chocolate cone      5.35 
Add sprinkles / sauce /cream 60p 
As above x2      1.00 

ICE CREAM TUBS TO TAKE HOME 
*TAKEAWAY TUBS PRICED TO GO AND NOT TO BE
EATEN AT THE FARM* 
6 Scoop takeaway tub 10.50 
8 Scoop takeaway tub 12.50        
Why not add cones / sprinkles or sauce to your order - just 
ask us! Available to order in the shop or click and collect 
on the website.  

FRESH WAFFLES 
MADE TO ORDER WITH ICE CREAM/SAUCE, CREAM & 
SPRINKLES 
Chocolate Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce 
Toffee Fudge Ice Cream, Fresh Banana & Toffee Sauce  
Vanilla Ice Cream, Fresh Seasonal Berries & Maple Syrup 
 

Single waffle 6.50 
8.50 Double waffle 

Add extra sprinkles or sauce 60p /1.00. Please see our 
specials board for other flavour combos 

SUNDAES 
SUNDAES ARE LAYERED WITH 3 SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM 
/ FRUIT SAUCE / CREAM / WAFERS & SPRINKLES 
Knickerbocker Glory 
Banana Split 
Chocolate Brownie 
Toffee and Banana  
Very Berry  6.50 
To create your own just add 1.00 
SEVEN SISTERS COOKIE DOUGH 
Our own homemade raw warm cookie dough 
served with your choice of ice cream, whipped 
cream, chocolate sauce & sprinkles 

5.50 

SHAKES 
CLASSIC SHAKE MADE WITH ICE CREAM & MILK 
Regular  4.60 
Luxury  5.40 

SUPER POSH-SHAKE 

 

EXTRA THICK MILKSHAKE MADE WITH ICE CREAM, 
SAUCE /CREAM /MINI DOUGHNUT / SWEETS & 
SPRINKLES 
Crunchie / Double Oreo / Peanut Butter / S'mores / 
Nutella / Cake Batter / Strawberry Shortcake / 
Chocolate Brownie

7.50 

SMOOTHIES 
Fresh fruit blended with milk/soya milk or fruit juice 4.70 
Fruitshake - your choice of sorbet blended with fruit 4.70 
juice  

ICE CREAM FLOATS 

4.50 

6.50 

6.50 

6.50 

6.60 
60p 

2.80 
2.55 
2.45 
3.55 
50p 
1.20 

2.70 

2.90 
3.70 

1.45 
1.55 

ICE CREAM SODA FLOAT SERVED WITH… 
Lemonade / Coke / Cream Soda 
Affogato / Iced Coffee 

WAFFLE SANDWICH
fresh strawberries - banana -whipped cream 
and molten Belgian chocolate 

MINI WAFFLE STACK
 fresh strawberries- icecream - toasted 
marshmallows - Belgian chocolate 
FRUIT KEBAB STICK 
PICK 3 ITEMS  
Fresh Pineapple  
Waffle pieces  
Strawberries  
Banana 
Marshmallow 
Drizzled with Belgian chocolate 
Add whipped cream  

COFFEE FROM THE COFFEE ADVOCATES 
Latte/Cappuccino 
Americano    
Espresso 
Luxury Latte - syrup & fresh-whipped cream 
Extra shot syrup / coffee  
Babyccino  

TEAS FROM THE BREW TEA COMPANY 
(ALL SERVED FOR ONE) 
English Breakfast / Moroccan Mint 
Earl Grey / Lemon & Ginger 
Fruit Punch / Green tea  
Decaffeinated 

HOT CHOCOLATE 
Regular  
Luxury with marshmallows cream & sauce 

COLD DRINKS 
Cartons / cold cans  
Still / Sparkling water 

CAKES AND BAKES
Cake Slice
Shortbread
6 cake selection box

2.60
1.80
14.00




