

	Posh Ja	e Cream	
CONES & TUBS		SMOOTHIES	
Single scoop cone / tub Single chocolate cone Single sprinkle cone	2.75 2.95 3.10	Fresh fruit blended with milk/soya milk or fruit juice Fruitshake - your choice of sorbet blended with fruit juice	4.70 4.70
Double scoop cone / tub Triple scoop cone / tub Triple chocolate cone	3.90 5.15 5.35	ICE CREAM FLOATS ICE CREAM SODA FLOAT SERVED WITH	
Add sprinkles / sauce /cream As above x2	60p 1.00	Lemonade / Coke / Cream Soda Affogato / Iced Coffee	4.50
ICE CREAM TUBS TO TAKE HOME		WAFFLE SANDWICH	
TAKEAWAY TUBS PRICED TO GO AND NOT EATEN AT THE FARM		fresh strawberries - banana -whipped cream and molten Belgian chocolate	6.50
6 Scoop takeaway tub 8 Scoop takeaway tub	10.50 12.50	MINI WAFFLE STACK	
Why not add cones / sprinkles or sauce to you ask us! Available to order in the shop or click a	r order - just	fresh strawberries- icecream - toasted marshmallows - Belgian chocolate	6.50
on the website.		FRUIT KEBAB STICK	
FRESH WAFFLES	CDT 1110	PICK 3 ITEMS	6.50
MADE TO ORDER WITH ICE CREAM/SAUCE, CREAM & SPRINKLES		Fresh Pineapple Waffle pieces	
Chocolate Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce		Strawberries	
Toffee Fudge Ice Cream, Fresh Banana & Toffee Sauce		Banana	
Vanilla Ice Cream, Fresh Seasonal Berries & M. Single waffle	apie Syrup 6.50	Marshmallow Drizzled with Belgian chocolate	6.60
Double waffle	8.50	Add whipped cream	60p
Add extra sprinkles or sauce 60p /1.00. Please specials board for other flavour combos	see our	COFFEE FROM THE COFFEE ADVOCATES	2.80
SUNDAES		Latte/Cappuccino Americano	2.55
SUNDAES ARE LAYERED WITH 3 SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM		Espresso	2.45
/ FRUIT SAUCE / CREAM / WAFERS & SPRINI	KLES	Luxury Latte - syrup & fresh-whipped cream	3.55 50p
Knickerbocker Glory		Extra shot syrup / coffee	1.20
Banana Split		Babyccino	
Chocolate Brownie Toffee and Banana		TEAS FROM THE BREW TEA COMPANY	
Very Berry	6.50	(ALL SERVED FOR ONE)	2.70
To create your own just add 1.00		English Breakfast / Moroccan Mint	
SEVEN SISTERS COOKIE DOUGH		Earl Grey / Lemon & Ginger Fruit Punch / Green tea	
Our own homemade raw warm cookie dough	5.50	Decaffeinated	
served with your choice of ice cream, whipped cream, chocolate sauce & sprinkles		HOT CHOCOLATE	
·		Regular	2.90 3.70
SHAKES	ATT 17	Luxury with marshmallows cream & sauce	3.70
CLASSIC SHAKE MADE WITH ICE CREAM & N Regular	MILK 4.60	COLD DRINKS	
Luxury	5.40	Cartons / cold cans	1.45 1.55
SUPER POSH-SHAKE		Still / Sparkling water	1.33
EXTRA THICK MILKSHAKE MADE WITH ICE	CREAM.	CAKEC AND DAKEC	
SAUCE / CREAM / MINI DOUGHNUT / SWEET		CAKES AND BAKES	2.00
SPRINKLES		Cake Slice Shortbread	2.60 1.80
Crunchie / Double Oreo / Peanut Butter / S'n		6 cake selection box	14.00
Nutalla / Calsa Datton / Strayphorny Chartagle	~ /		

Nutella / Cake Batter / Strawberry Shortcake /

Chocolate Brownie